

## CALIFORNIA POLLUTION CONTROL FINANCING AUTHORITY

Office Location: 801 Capitol Mall, 2nd Floor Sacramento, CA 95814

Mailing Address: P.O. Box 942809 Sacramento, CA 94209 p (916) 654-5610 f (916) 657-4821 cpcfa@treasurer.ca.gov www.treasurer.ca.gov/cpcfa **MEMBERS** 

JOHN CHIANG, CHAIR State Treasurer

> BETTY T. YEE State Controller

MICHAEL COHEN Director of Finance

EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR Reneé Webster-Hawkins

## **MEMORANDUM**

To:

Interested Parties

From: Reneé Webster-Hawkins, Executive Director

Date: December 8, 2017

Re:

Tax-Exempt Bond Financing Program Post-Issuance Actions Request Form

CPCFA Bond Program staff created a standardized Post-Issuance Actions Request Form to be used for various Post-Issuance Actions requests from the Borrower(s) or other members of the finance team. Such actions may include, but are not limited to, drawdowns, agreement modifications, letter of credit substitutions, mode conversions, redemptions, and agent substitutions.

The Post-Issuance Actions Request Form is available on the CPCFA Webpage at: http://www.treasurer.ca.gov/cpcfa/tax exempt.asp.

For questions, please contact Deanna Hamelin, Bond Program Manager dhamelin@treasurer.ca.gov.